
COUPE DE LORRAINE SENIORS

SENIORS F

26 MAI 2013 A EPINAL

CATEGORIE CLASSEMENT NOM CLUB DEP

‐48

1 LHENRY MARINE J.C. ARS SUR MO 57Q2D

2 QUIRIN GUILLAINE REMIREMONT JUDO 88Q2D

3 PICCOLI EMILINE J.C.SARREBOURG 57Q3D

4 GUENZI JUSTINE ASS.JUDO LOISIR 57Q3D

‐52

1 FORTEL PATRICIA VIGNEULLES 55Q2D

2 MECHITOUA LEILA A L NEUVES MAIS 54Q2D

3 JACOBS MANON J.C.SARREBOURG 57Q3D

4 FONTAINE MARIE VIGNEULLES 55Q3D

5 THIRIET MARIE JUDO CLUB GERAR 88

‐57

1 DAAS CHARLOTTE J.C.SARREBOURG 57Q2D

2 BRIY AMELIE VIGNEULLES 55Q2D

3 GALMARD HONORINE J.C.SARREBOURG 57Q3D

4 FEVE MANON JUDO CLUB GERAR 88Q3D

‐63

1 SARI MELANIE         Judo3Frontieres 54Q2D

2 LOUVION CASSANDRA    E S CUSTINES 54Q2D

3 LEMARQUIS JULIE      PUNCH NANCY 54Q3D

3 FADY BENEDICTE       J.C Bruyères 88Q3D

5 DAGNEAU JOHANNA      METZ JUDO 57

5 WATTECANT OPHELIA    JUDO CLUB MIREC 88

7 BARDI KARINE         METZ JUDO 57

7 SCHAIBLE ANAELLE     J.C.SARREBOURG 57

‐70

1 TOMASSI HELOISE      Judo3Frontieres 54Q2D

2 DONNEZ KASSANDRA     E S CUSTINES 54Q2D

3 WELTZ Camille        BUDOKAN DES DEU 57Q3D

3 CUGNOT JESSICA       JC ESSEY NANCY 54Q3D

5 BOURGUIGNON MARGAUX  UST HAYANGE 57

5 BOMM EMILIE          METZ JUDO 57

7 LANTZ CAMILLE        JUDO CLUB ST LE 88

7 ODILLE ANAIS         J.C Bruyères 88

‐78

1 AHISAI JUSTINE J.C. METZ 57Q2D

2 PIERRE ELODIE AJ Koenigs Sier 57Q2D

3 BRENNEIS LAURA ASS.JUDO LOISIR 57Q3D

+78

1 CASALED PAULINE A.J. 54 54Q2D
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COUPE DE LORRAINE SENIORS M&F
EPINAL 26/05/2013

Cat. -48
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

Poule n° 1

57 LOR LHENRY MARINE  J.C. ARS SUR MO1D 3/30 1021100021

88 LOR QUIRIN GUILLAIN REMIREMONT JUDO1D 2/20 2101100000

57 LOR GUENZI JUSTINE ASS.JUDO LOISIR1D 0/0 4000000F010M

57 LOR PICCOLI EMILINE J.C.SARREBOURG 1D 1/10 31000010003

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



COUPE DE LORRAINE SENIORS M&F
EPINAL 26/05/2013

Cat. -52
Nb. Judokas :  5

  

Poule n° 1

55 LOR FORTEL PATRICIA VIGNEULLES     2D 4/40 1102110110100

88 LOR THIRIET MARIE  JUDO CLUB GERARCM 0/0 5000M000M000000

57 LOR JACOBS MANON   J.C.SARREBOURG 1D 2/15 300200011001000

54 LOR MECHITOUA LEILA A L NEUVES MAIS1D 3/30 2102101100000

55 LOR FONTAINE MARIE VIGNEULLES     2D 1/10 40000001100000

 Ordre des combats: 4x5 - 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x5 - 2x3 - 1x4 - 3x5 - 2x4 - 1x3 - 2x5



COUPE DE LORRAINE SENIORS M&F
EPINAL 26/05/2013

Cat. -57
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

Poule n° 1

88 LOR FEVE MANON     JUDO CLUB GERARCM 0/0 4000000000

57 LOR GALMARD HONORIN J.C.SARREBOURG 1D 1/10 30000001020

57 LOR DAAS CHARLOTTE J.C.SARREBOURG 1D 3/30 11001001100

55 LOR BRIY AMELIE    VIGNEULLES     1D 2/20 20001100100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



COUPE DE LORRAINE SENIORS M&F
EPINAL 26/05/2013

Cat. -63
Nb. Judokas :  9

  

    57 METZ JUDO    BARDI KARINE     2D

    54 Judo3Frontier SARI MELANIE     1D

    57 METZ JUDO    DAGNEAU JOHANNA     CM

    88 JUDO CLUB MIR WATTECANT OPHELIA     1D

    57 J.C.SARREBOUR SCHAIBLE ANAELLE     1D

    54 E S CUSTINES LOUVION CASSANDRA     1D

    88 J.C Bruyères FADY BENEDICTE     2D

    54 PUNCH NANCY  LEMARQUIS JULIE     1D

    57 JC BAN ST MAR PARAZZA EMMANUELLE     1D

BARDI KARINE   

SARI MELANIE   

DAGNEAU JOHANNA

WATTECANT OPHEL

SCHAIBLE ANAELL

LOUVION CASSAND

FADY BENEDICTE 

0001 \0001  

PARAZZA EMMANUE

SARI MELANIE   

110  \0003  

DAGNEAU JOHANNA

1011 \010   

LOUVION CASSAND

0201 \000   

FADY BENEDICTE 

021  \010   

SARI MELANIE   

100  \000   

LOUVION CASSAND

000  \0001  

SARI MELANIE   

101  \010   

           

   

BARDI KARINE

           BARDI KARINE57 

WATTECANT OPHE

1001 \0111             

           
   

WATTECANT OPHE
           

FADY BENEDICTE
110  \0001             WATTECANT OPHE88 

FADY BENEDICTE

           
   

SCHAIBLE ANAEL
           SCHAIBLE ANAEL57 

LEMARQUIS JULI
101  \0004             LEMARQUIS JULI

           
54 

LEMARQUIS JULI
101  \000              

LEMARQUIS JULI
002  \000              PARAZZA EMMANU57 

DAGNEAU JOHANN
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 1 - SARI MELANIE         Judo3Frontiere LOR       54 

 2 - LOUVION CASSANDRA    E S CUSTINES  LOR       54 

 3 - FADY BENEDICTE       J.C Bruyères  LOR       88 

 3 - LEMARQUIS JULIE      PUNCH NANCY   LOR       54 

 5 - WATTECANT OPHELIA    JUDO CLUB MIRE LOR       88 

 5 - DAGNEAU JOHANNA      METZ JUDO     LOR       57 

 7 - BARDI KARINE         METZ JUDO     LOR       57 

 7 - SCHAIBLE ANAELLE     J.C.SARREBOURG LOR       57 



COUPE DE LORRAINE SENIORS M&F
EPINAL 26/05/2013

Cat. -70
Nb. Judokas :  8

  
    54 JC ESSEY NANC CUGNOT JESSICA     1D

    57 UST HAYANGE  BOURGUIGNON MARGAUX     1D

    88 J.C Bruyères ODILLE ANAIS     1D

    54 E S CUSTINES DONNEZ KASSANDRA     1D

    88 JUDO CLUB ST LANTZ CAMILLE     1D

    57 METZ JUDO    BOMM EMILIE     1D

    54 Judo3Frontier TOMASSI HELOISE     1D

    57 BUDOKAN DES D WELTZ Camille     1D

BOURGUIGNON MAR
021  \000   

DONNEZ KASSANDR
100  \0001  

BOMM EMILIE    
111  \000   

TOMASSI HELOISE
110  \0001  

DONNEZ KASSANDR
1101 \000   

TOMASSI HELOISE
110  \000   

TOMASSI HELOISE
1021 \0001  

           
   

CUGNOT JESSICA
           CUGNOT JESSICA

CUGNOT JESSICA
110  \0023             

           
   

ODILLE ANAIS
           

CUGNOT JESSICA
1011 \0011             ODILLE ANAIS

BOMM EMILIE

           
   

LANTZ CAMILLE
           LANTZ CAMILLE

WELTZ Camille
101  \000              

           
   

WELTZ Camille
           

WELTZ Camille
110  \010              WELTZ Camille

BOURGUIGNON MA
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 1 - TOMASSI HELOISE      Judo3FrontiereLOR       54 

 2 - DONNEZ KASSANDRA     E S CUSTINES  LOR       54 

 3 - CUGNOT JESSICA       JC ESSEY NANCYLOR       54 

 3 - WELTZ Camille        BUDOKAN DES DELOR       57 

 5 - BOMM EMILIE          METZ JUDO     LOR       57 

 5 - BOURGUIGNON MARGAUX  UST HAYANGE   LOR       57 

 7 - ODILLE ANAIS         J.C Bruyères  LOR       88 

 7 - LANTZ CAMILLE        JUDO CLUB ST LLOR       88 



COUPE DE LORRAINE SENIORS M&F
EPINAL 26/05/2013

Cat. -78
Nb. Judokas :  3

  

Poule n° 1

57 LOR AHISAI JUSTINE J.C. METZ      1D 2/20 1020020

57 LOR PIERRE ELODIE  AJ Koenigs Sier1D 1/10 2101000

57 LOR BRENNEIS LAURA ASS.JUDO LOISIRCM 0/0 30001000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 
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